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RACING
QUEENSLAND
Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

1 10 THE LAST SAGA
Tahlia Fenlon

2 2 EL OF A SENORITA
Brooke Johnson

3 4 ALL THE SHOPS
Chris Whiteley

4 3 HANGIN' AROUND
Justin Stanley

5 8 GILBERT'S GOLD
Adrian Layt

6 5 SPRING VALLEY
Melea Castle

7 7 BULL DIMPLE RUM
Warwick Satherley

8 14 DESERT GRIT
Les Tilley

9 13 ARBAT
Georgina Cartwright

10 12 ROBUST BOY
Ryan Wiggins

Rockhampton QLD Professional

Race 6: Grant and Simpson Lawyers QTIS BM58 Handicap - 1400m

Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]
5 65.1
1200m
17 65.5
Overall
10 67.7
600m
8 65.6
Overall
4 65.8
Overall
6 67.2
600m
1 66.4
400m
11 66.0
600m
7 66.8
1200m
13 65.9
400m

14 May 2024 - 16:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Overall

1:23.01

(0:13.14)
Fastest
Section
0:11.26 1:23.01 [1]
600m (0:13.60)
0:11.32 1:23.16 [2]
1200m (0:13.14)
0:10.88 1:23.17 [3]
600m (0:13.91)
0:11.20 1:23.19 [4]
1200m (0:13.27)
0:11.23 1:23.20 [5]
600m (0:13.32)
0:11.04 1:23.41 [6]
600m (0:13.97)
0:11.25 1:23.43 [7]
400m (0:13.92)
0:11.26 1:23.58 [8]
600m (0:14.02)
0:11.21 1:23.65 [9]
1200m (0:13.63)
0:11.12 1:23.70 [10]
400m (0:14.22)

Scratched: Papasito (#1), Whakamiharo (#6), Masonry Man (#9), Another Dazzler (#15)

1200m

1:09.87
(0:11.32)

1:09.41 [5]
(0:11.34)
1:10.02 [1]
(0:11.32)
1:09.26 [9]
(0:11.32)
1:09.92 [2]
(0:11.20)
1:09.88 [3]
(0:11.30)
1:09.44 [11]
(0:11.15)
1:09.51 [10]
(0:11.37)
1:09.56 [12]
(0:11.37)
1:10.02 [7]
(0:11.21)
1:09.48 [13]
(0:11.44)

1000m

0:58.55
(0:11.59)

0:58.07 [7]
(0:11.59)
0:58.70 [1]
(0:11.59)
0:57.94 [10]
(0:11.77)
0:58.72 [2]
(0:11.69)
0:58.58 [3]
(0:11.62)
0:58.29 [8]
(0:11.69)
0:58.14 [11]
(0:11.62)
0:58.19 [12]
(0:11.56)

0:58.81 [5]
(0:11.72)
0:58.04 [13]
(0:11.74)

800m

0:46.96
(0:11.99)

0:46.48 [6]
(0:11.99)
0:47.11 [1]
(0:11.99)
0:46.17 [12]
(0:11.99)
0:47.03 [2]
(0:11.96)
0:46.96 [3]
(0:12.02)
0:46.60 [8]
(0:12.11)
0:46.52 [10]
(0:11.71)
0:46.63 [11]
(0:11.86)
0:47.09 [7]
(0:11.90)
0:46.30 [13]
(0:11.81)

600m

0:34.97
(0:11.40)

0:34.49 [7]
(0:11.26)
0:35.12 [1]
(0:11.42)

0:34.18 [12]
0:35.07 [2]
(0:11.32)
0:34.94 [3]
(0:11.23)
0:34.49 [10]
(0:11.04)
0:34.81 [8]
(0:11.35)
0:34.77 [9]
(0:11.26)
0:35.19 [5]
(0:11.28)
0:34.49 [13]
(0:11.23)

4

Callaghan Park
ROCKHAMPTON JOCKEY CLUB &
400m Last 600m
0:23.57 0:34.97
(0:11.41)
Distance
Travelled [m]
0:23.23 [7] 0:34.49
(0:11.31)
0:23.70 [2] 0:35.12 +1
(0:11.41)
0:23.30 [8] 0:34.18 +8
(0:11.14)
0:23.75 [1] 0:35.07 +0
(0:11.46)
0:23.71 [3] 0:34.94 +0
(0:11.36)
0:23.45 [9] 0:34.49 +2
(0:11.16)
0:23.46 [10] 0:34.81 -6
(0:11.25)
0:23.51 [11] 0:34.77 -6
(0:11.40)
0:23.91 [5] 0:35.19 +0
(0:11.48)
0:23.26 [13] 0:34.49 -3

(0:11.12)

Report Created: Tue 14 May 2024 17:27 GMT+10

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section
No data available

NA

(Note: Timing is based on position data)

SCN
DNF
DNT

Did not finish
Did not track

Saddle cloth number

Page 1/17

data processed by é%\TR IPLESDATA
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Rockhampton QLD Professional

Race 6: Grant and Simpson Lawyers QTIS BM58 Handicap - 1400m

4

: Callaghan Park
gjéEgsIHNGD 14 May 2024 - 16.48 RUCKH;%’TONJO(KEVCLUB
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
Field Times 1:23.01 1:09.87 0:58.55 0:46.96 0:34.97 0:23.57 0:34.97
(0:13.14) (0:11.32) (0:11.59) (0:11.99) (0:11.40) (0:11.41)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
11 16 CHILLI PALMER 15 65.9 0:11.18 1:23.79 [11]  1:10.06 [8] 0:58.62 [9] 0:46.89[9] 0:34.85[11] 0:23.67 [12] 0:34.85 +10
Tasha Chambers 600m 600m (0:13.73) (0:11.44) (0:11.73) (0:12.04) (0:11.18) (0:11.42)
12 17 I'M BLUEY 12 67.0 0:11.27  1:23.94[12] 1:10.54[4] 0:59.25[4] 0:47.56[4] 0:35.61[4]  0:24.34 [4] 0:35.61 +0
Morgan Butler Overall 600m (0:13.40) (0:11.29) (0:11.69) (0:11.95) (0:11.27) (0:11.46)
13 11 REPLACE THE ACE 14 65.9 0:11.26 1:24.07 [13]  1:10.46 [6] 0:59.20 [6] 0:47.56 [5] 0:35.58 [6] 0:24.31 [6] 0:35.58 +4
Jackson Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:13.61) (0:11.26) (0:11.64) (0:11.98) (0:11.27) (0:11.58)
Scratched: Papasito (#1), Whakamiharo (#6), Masonry Man (#9), Another Dazzler (#15)
Report Created: Tue 14 May 2024 17:27 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section

NA No data available

SCN Saddle cloth number

DNF  Did not finish data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA

DNT Did not track
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Rockhampton QLD Professional

Race 6: Grant and Simpson Lawyers QTIS BM58 Handicap - 1400m

4

-t 14 May 2024 - 16:48 caklo!ﬂﬁ!fﬂﬂﬂgﬂrk
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire
Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.16 0:34.97
(0:12.16)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 10 THE LAST SAGA 5 65.1 0:11.26 0:11.92 [6] 1:23.01 0:34.49
Tahlia Fenlon 1200m 600m (0:11.92)
2 2 EL OF A SENORITA 17 65.5 0:11.32 0:12.29 [2] 0.15L 0:35.12 +1
Brooke Johnson Overall 1200m (0:12.29)
3 4 ALL THE SHOPS 10 67.7 0:10.88 0:12.16 [4] 0.01L 0:34.18 +8
Chris Whiteley 600m 600m (0:12.16)
4 3  HANGIN' AROUND 8 65.6 0:11.20 0:12.29 [3] 0.02L 0:35.07 +0
Justin Stanley Overall 1200m (0:12.29)
5 8 GILBERT'S GOLD 4 65.8 0:11.23 0:12.35 [1] 0.01L 0:34.94 +0
Adrian Layt Overall 600m (0:12.35)
6 5 SPRING VALLEY 6 67.2 0:11.04 0:12.29 [7] 0.21L 0:34.49 +2
Melea Castle 600m 600m (0:12.29)
7 7 BULL DIMPLE RUM 1 66.4 0:11.25 0:12.21 [8] 0.02L 0:34.81 -6
Warwick Satherley 400m 400m (0:12.21)
8 14 DESERT GRIT 11 66.0 0:11.26 0:12.11 [11] 0.15L 0:34.77 -6
Les Tilley 600m 600m (0:12.11)
9 13 ARBAT 7 66.8 0:11.21 0:12.43 [9] 0.07L 0:35.19 +0
Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.43)
10 12 ROBUST BOY 13 65.9 0:11.12 0:12.14 [13] 0.05L 0:34.49 -3
Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:12.14)
Scratched: Papasito (#1), Whakamiharo (#6), Masonry Man (#9), Another Dazzler (#15)
Report Created: Tue 14 May 2024 17:27 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN
No data available at this section

NA No data available

Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track

data processed by é%\TR IPLESDATA
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Rockhampton QLD Professional
Race 6: Grant and Simpson Lawyers QTIS BM58 Handicap - 1400m

4

: Callaghan Park
gjéEssIHNGD 14 May 2024 - 16.48 RUCKHA%’TONJO(KEYCLUB
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire
Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.16 0:34.97
(0:12.16)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
11 16 CHILLI PALMER 15 65.9 0:11.18 0:12.25 [12] 0.09L 0:34.85 +10
Tasha Chambers 600m 600m (0:12.25)
12 17 I'M BLUEY 12 67.0 0:11.27 0:12.88 [5] 0.15L 0:35.61 +0
Morgan Butler Overall 600m (0:12.88)
13 11 REPLACE THE ACE 14 65.9 0:11.26 0:12.73 [10] 0.13L 0:35.58 +4
Jackson Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:12.73)
Scratched: Papasito (#1), Whakamiharo (#6), Masonry Man (#9), Another Dazzler (#15)
Report Created: Tue 14 May 2024 17:27 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

No data available at this section

NA No data available

DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track

data processed by é%\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name
Final Rank

Fastest Section Time (Section)

The Last Saga
1
0:11.26 (600m)

4

Rockhampton QLD Professional

Race 6: Grant and Simpson Lawyers QTIS BM58 Handicap -

£

1400m
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.1 (1200m) RACING 14 May 2024 - 16:48 Callaghan Park
QUEENSLAND ROCKHAMPTON JOCKEY CLUB &
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:23.01[1] 1:09.41[5] 0:58.07[7] 0:46.48[6] 0:34.49[7] 0:23.23[7] 0:11.92 [6]
(0:13.60) (0:11.34) (0:11.59) (0:11.99) (0:11.26) (0:11.31) (0:11.92)
Average Speed [km/h] 53.0 63.4 62.1 60.8 64.1 63.7 60.4
Top Speed [km/h] 65.1 65.1 63.3 61.5 65.1 65.0 62.5
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.2 0.8 0.6 1.7 3.8 4.4 4.3
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 21 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.1
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.8 7.7 7.7 8.0 8.1 7.9
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name El Of A Senorita

Final Rank 2 / Rockhampton QLD Professional
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.32 (1200m) Race 6: Grant and S'mps°q :;g:nye’s QTIS BM58 Handicap -
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.5 (Overall) RACING 14 May 2024 - 16:48 Callaghan Park
QUEENSLAND ROCKHAMPTON JOCKEY CLUB &
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:2316[2] 1:10.02[1] 0:58.70[1] 0:47.11[1] 0:35.12[1] 0:23.70[2] 0:12.29 [2]
(0:13.14) (0:11.32) (0:11.59) (0:11.99) (0:11.42) (0:11.41) (0:12.29)
Average Speed [km/h] 54.9 63.6 62.3 60.7 63.2 63.0 58.6
Top Speed [km/h] 65.5 64.0 63.9 61.4 64.5 64.4 61.8
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.6 0.6 0.5 1.3 3.6 3.8 3.1
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.4 7.3 71
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

“lammm No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name All The Shops

Final Rank 3 / Rockhampton QLD Professional
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.88 (600m) Race 6: Grant and Slmpsoq:oag:nyers QTIS BM58 Handicap -
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.7 (600m) RACING 14 May 2024 - 16:48 Callaghan Park
QUEENSLAND ROCKHAMPTON JOCKEY CLUB &
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:2317[3] 1:09.26 [9] 0:57.94 [10] 0:46.17 [12] 0:34.18[12] 0:23.30[8] 0:12.16 [4]
(0:13.91) (0:11.32) (0:11.77) (0:11.99) (0:10.88) (0:11.14) (0:12.16)
Average Speed [km/h] 51.8 63.7 61.9 62.3 66.4 64.7 59.3
Top Speed [km/h] 65.4 66.2 63.0 65.1 67.7 66.9 62.4
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 383 1.5 1.8 4.7 9.5 11.6 11.0
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.3
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.8 7.6 7.8 7.8 7.6 7.3
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

“lammm No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Hangin' Around

Final Rank 4 / Rockhampton QLD Professional
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.20 (1200m) Race 6: Grant and S'""°5°q :;g:nye’s QTIS BM58 Handicap -
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.6 (Overall) RACING 14 May 2024 - 16:48 Callaghan Park
QUEENSLAND ROCKHAMPTON JOCKEY CLUB &
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:23.19[4] 1:09.92[2] 0:58.72[2] 0:47.03[2] 0:35.07[2] 0:23.75[1] 0:12.29 [3]
(0:13.27) (0:11.20) (0:11.69) (0:11.96) (0:11.32) (0:11.46) (0:12.29)
Average Speed [km/h] 54.4 64.3 61.6 60.9 63.7 62.8 58.6
Top Speed [km/h] 65.6 65.3 63.8 61.8 64.7 64.3 60.6
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.3 0.4 0.2 1.5 4.6 6.5 7.4
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.1
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.9 7.9 7.6
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Final Rank

Horse/Jockey Name

Fastest Section Time (Section)

Gilbert's Gold
5
0:11.23 (600m)

4

Rockhampton QLD Professional

Race 6: Grant and Simpson Lawyers QTIS BM58 Handicap -
1400m

£

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.8 (Overall) RACING 14 May 2024 - 16:48 Callaghan Park
QUEENSLAND ROCKHAMPTON JOCKEY CLUB &
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:23.20[5] 1:09.88[3] 0:58.58 [3] 0:46.96 [3] 0:34.94[3] 0:23.71[3] 0:12.35[1]
(0:13.32) (0:11.30) (0:11.62) (0:12.02) (0:11.23) (0:11.36) (0:12.35)
Average Speed [km/h] 54.0 63.6 62.0 60.8 64.2 63.4 58.2
Top Speed [km/h] 65.8 65.6 63.7 62.2 65.8 65.0 61.3
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 0.7 0.4 0.4 1.8 4.8 5.6 6.2
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.2 21 23 2.2 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.9 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.9 7.4
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name Spring Valley

Final Rank 6 /’ Rockhampton QLD Professional

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.04 (600m) Race 6: Grant and Simpsoq:oag:nyers QTIS BM58 Handicap - /

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.2 (600m) RACING 14 May 2024 - 16:48 CallaghalnPark
Race State Finished

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:23.41[6] 1:09.44[11] 0:58.29[8] 0:46.60 [8] 0:34.49[10] 0:23.45[9] 0:12.29 [7]
(0:13.97) (0:11.15) (0:11.69) (0:12.11) (0:11.04) (0:11.16) (0:12.29)
Average Speed [km/h] 51.6 64.4 61.8 60.9 65.3 64.5 58.5
Top Speed [km/h] 63.8 65.8 63.7 61.5 67.2 66.0 62.1
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.4 0.6 0.8 2.9 35 6.4 6.1
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 23 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.4
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.2 71 7.0 71 71 6.7
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

“lammm No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name

Bull Dimple Rum

Rockhampton QLD Professional

Final Rank 7 /
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.25 (400m) Race 6: Grant and Slmpsoq:oag:nyers QTIS BM58 Handicap -
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.4 (400m) RACING 14 May 2024 - 16:48 Callaghan Park
QUEENSLAND ROCKHAMPTON JOCKEY CLUB &
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:23.43[7] 1:09.51[10] 0:58.14 [11] 0:46.52[10] 0:34.81[8] 0:23.46 [10] 0:12.21 [8]
(0:13.92) (0:11.37) (0:11.62) (0:11.71) (0:11.35) (0:11.25) (0:12.21)
Average Speed [km/h] 51.8 63.2 61.9 60.8 63.5 63.9 59.0
Top Speed [km/h] 65.0 65.1 63.2 61.9 66.4 66.4 62.2
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 0.7 0.8 0.4 1.5 1.8 2.1 2.1
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.4 7.3 71 7.2 7.4 7.0
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
i No data available at this section
NA No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name Desert Grit
Final Rank 8 / Rockhampton QLD Professional
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.26 (600m) Race 6: Grant and Slmpsoq:oag:nyers QTIS BM58 Handicap -
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.0 (600m) RACING 14 May 2024 - 16:48 Callaghan Park
QUEENSLAND ROCKHAMPTON JOCKEY CLUB &
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:23.58 [8] 1:09.56 [12] 0:58.19 [12] 0:46.63 [11] 0:34.77[9] 0:23.51 [11] 0:12.11 [11]
(0:14.02) (0:11.37) (0:11.56) (0:11.86) (0:11.26) (0:11.40) (0:12.11)
Average Speed [km/h] 51.4 63.4 62.0 60.0 64.0 63.1 59.4
Top Speed [km/h] 63.6 65.2 64.3 61.2 66.0 65.6 62.4
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.7 0.3 0.8 1.2 2.5 4.6 6.1
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.2 7.2 71 7.2 7.3 7.0
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
i No data available at this section
NA No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name Arbat

Final Rank 9 / Rockhampton QLD Professional
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.21 (1200m) Race 6: Grant and S'mps°q :;g:nye’s QTIS BM58 Handicap -
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.8 (1200m) RACING 14 May 2024 - 16:48 Callaghan Park
QUEENSLAND ROCKHAMPTON JOCKEY CLUB &
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:23.65[9] 1:10.02[7] 0:58.81[5] 0:47.09[7] 0:35.19[5] 0:23.91[5] 0:12.43[9]
(0:13.63) (0:11.21) (0:11.72) (0:11.90) (0:11.28) (0:11.48) (0:12.43)
Average Speed [km/h] 52.8 64.3 61.5 61.3 64.0 62.7 57.9
Top Speed [km/h] 64.9 66.8 63.3 61.8 64.9 64.8 60.5
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.2 0.4 0.4 1.6 4.7 5.5 5.5
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 21
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.9 7.7 7.7 7.9 7.8 7.5
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
-:----  No data available at this section data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Robust Boy

Final Rank 10 / Rockhampton QLD Professional
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.12 (400m) Race 6: Grant and Slmpsoq:oag:nyers QTIS BM58 Handicap -
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.9 (400m) RACING 14 May 2024 - 16:48 Callaghan Park
QUEENSLAND ROCKHAMPTON JOCKEY CLUB
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:23.70 [10] 1:09.48 [13] 0:58.04 [13] 0:46.30 [13] 0:34.49 [13] 0:23.26 [13] 0:12.14[13]
(0:14.22) (0:11.44) (0:11.74) (0:11.81) (0:11.23) (0:11.12) (0:12.14)
Average Speed [km/h] 50.7 63.0 61.2 60.8 64.3 64.8 59.3
Top Speed [km/h] 60.7 64.3 63.2 61.6 65.8 65.9 63.4
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.9 0.3 0.4 0.5 3.9 7.7 8.9
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 23 2.4 23 23 2.4 2.4 23
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.3 7.2 7.3 7.5 7.5 71
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
-:----  No data available at this section data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available



[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA

Horse/Jockey Name Chilli Palmer
Final Rank 1 / Rockhampton QLD Professional
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.18 (600m) Race 6: Grant and Slmpsor;:oa(;o:nyers QTIS BM58 Handicap -
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.9 (600m) RACING 14 May 2024 - 16:48 Callaghan Park
QUEENSLAND ROCKHAMPTON JOCKEY CLUB
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:23.79[11] 1:10.06 [8] 0:58.62[9] 0:46.89[9] 0:34.85[11] 0:23.67 [12] 0:12.25[12]
(0:13.73) (0:11.44) (0:11.73) (0:12.04) (0:11.18) (0:11.42) (0:12.25)
Average Speed [km/h] 52.6 63.2 62.5 62.0 64.6 63.1 58.8
Top Speed [km/h] 63.1 64.4 64.0 63.0 65.9 64.3 61.5
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.3 Y5 3.4 4.4 71 8.3 9.0
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] -.- -.- - e - - -
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Horse/Jockey Name
Final Rank

Fastest Section Time (Section)

I'm Bluey
12
0:11.27 (600m)

Rockhampton QLD Professional

Race 6: Grant and Simpson Lawyers QTIS BM58 Handicap -
1400m

4

£

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.0 (Overall) RACING 14 May 2024 - 16:48 Callaghan Park
QUEENSLAND ROCKHAMPTON JOCKEY CLUB &
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:23.94[12] 1:10.54[4] 0:59.25[4] 0:47.56[4] 0:35.61[4] 0:24.34[4] 0:12.88 [5]
(0:13.40) (0:11.29) (0:11.69) (0:11.95) (0:11.27) (0:11.46) (0:12.88)
Average Speed [km/h] 53.8 63.9 61.7 60.6 64.2 62.8 55.9
Top Speed [km/h] 67.0 65.8 63.8 62.0 65.1 65.6 59.3
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.4 1.6 0.8 0.9 5.6 7.8 7.5
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.6 7.6 71
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

NA No data available

No data available at this section

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name Replace The Ace

Final Rank 13 / Rockhampton QLD Professional
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.26 (1200m) Race 6: Grant and S'mps°q :;g:nye’s QTIS BM58 Handicap -
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.9 (1200m) RACING 14 May 2024 - 16:48 Callaghan Park
QUEENSLAND ROCKHAMPTON JOCKEY CLUB &
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:24.07 [13] 1:10.46[6] 0:59.20[6] 0:47.56[5] 0:35.58[6] 0:24.31[6] 0:12.73[10]
(0:13.61) (0:11.26) (0:11.64) (0:11.98) (0:11.27) (0:11.58) (0:12.73)
Average Speed [km/h] 53.0 64.0 62.3 61.5 64.1 62.1 56.7
Top Speed [km/h] 65.9 65.9 63.6 62.1 65.1 64.9 60.6
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.2 11 0.9 341 7.6 10.2 11.7
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 23 2.4 23 23 2.4 2.4 23
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.5 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.0
0 64.1 80 5
62.3 61.5 : 62.1
56.7 6 é
£ s —fe— 2
% —IE]'. 1 ‘8
(14 40 _gi
c
s 10 g
-g 20 2
15 =
(2]
o f
1200m 1100m 1000m 900m 800m 700m 600m 500m 400m 300m 200m 100m Om
2.5 >
d 2 *
m 6 @
2 15 g
TR 4 @
[
T 1 )
= 2 3
‘g_, 0.5 . -5:
o :
< 0
1200m 1100m 1000m 900m 800m 700m 600m 500m 400m 300m 200m 100m Om
Report Created: Tue 14 May 2024 17:27 GMT+10 Page 17/17
[1 Ranking at each section and finish

“lammm No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



